
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 554 48 48 8.66%
37-702 Aleknagik 160 51 51 31.88%
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 170 20 20 11.76%
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 1,858 433 433 23.30%
37-707 Aniak 336 96 96 28.57%
37-708 Chignik 228 10 10 4.39%
37-709 Chuathbaluk 53 21 21 39.62%
37-710 Clark's Point 44 12 12 27.27%
37-712 Cold Bay 78 14 14 17.95%
37-713 Crooked Creek 71 12 12 16.90%
37-714 Dillingham 1,765 577 577 32.69%
37-716 Egegik 101 5 5 4.95%
37-718 Ekwok 72 34 34 47.22%
37-719 Goodnews Bay 205 49 49 23.90%
37-720 King Cove 362 112 112 30.94%
37-722 King Salmon 367 101 101 27.52%
37-724 Koliganek 110 57 57 51.82%
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 219 100 100 45.66%
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 164 60 60 36.59%
37-730 Levelock 44 15 15 34.09%
37-731 Lower Kalskag 179 51 51 28.49%
37-732 Manokotak 341 80 80 23.46%
37-734 Naknek 424 132 132 31.13%
37-736 New Stuyahok 307 148 148 48.21%
37-738 Nondalton 291 40 40 13.75%
37-740 Pedro Bay 32 8 8 25.00%
37-742 Port Heiden 68 23 23 33.82%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

37-744 Sand Point 445 97 97 21.80%
37-746 Sleetmute 113 26 26 23.01%
37-748 South Naknek 52 19 19 36.54%
37-750 St. George Island 41 9 9 21.95%
37-752 St. Paul Island 271 97 97 35.79%
37-754 Togiak 614 128 128 20.85%
37-756 Tyonek 390 25 25 6.41%
37-758 Upper Kalskag 137 49 49 35.77%
District 37 - Absentee 0 759 759 N/A
District 37 - Early Voting 0 73 73 N/A
District 37  - Question 0 89 89 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 10,666 3,680 3,680 34.50%
State - Total 10,666 3,680 3,680 34.50%
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 7 15.91% 4 9.09%
37-702 Aleknagik 1 2.27% 1 2.27%
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 3 15.00% 2 10.00%
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 45 10.98% 21 5.12%
37-707 Aniak 7 7.53% 4 4.30%
37-708 Chignik 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-709 Chuathbaluk 2 10.53% 1 5.26%
37-710 Clark's Point 1 8.33% 0 0.00%
37-712 Cold Bay 4 36.36% 0 0.00%
37-713 Crooked Creek 3 25.00% 0 0.00%
37-714 Dillingham 42 7.45% 17 3.01%
37-716 Egegik 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-718 Ekwok 6 18.75% 1 3.13%
37-719 Goodnews Bay 3 6.25% 0 0.00%
37-720 King Cove 3 2.80% 7 6.54%
37-722 King Salmon 5 5.21% 1 1.04%
37-724 Koliganek 5 8.93% 0 0.00%
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 6 6.38% 5 5.32%
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 3 5.26% 1 1.75%
37-730 Levelock 1 6.67% 0 0.00%
37-731 Lower Kalskag 4 8.33% 6 12.50%
37-732 Manokotak 8 10.81% 0 0.00%
37-734 Naknek 8 6.30% 4 3.15%
37-736 New Stuyahok 5 3.68% 1 0.74%
37-738 Nondalton 8 21.62% 3 8.11%
37-740 Pedro Bay 1 12.50% 0 0.00%
37-742 Port Heiden 1 4.35% 4 17.39%
37-744 Sand Point 8 8.99% 7 7.87%
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 29 65.91% 4 9.09% 0 0.00% 44
37-702 Aleknagik 31 70.45% 11 25.00% 0 0.00% 44
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 9 45.00% 6 30.00% 0 0.00% 20
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 211 51.46% 132 32.20% 1 0.24% 410
37-707 Aniak 71 76.34% 11 11.83% 0 0.00% 93
37-708 Chignik 7 77.78% 2 22.22% 0 0.00% 9
37-709 Chuathbaluk 12 63.16% 4 21.05% 0 0.00% 19
37-710 Clark's Point 8 66.67% 3 25.00% 0 0.00% 12
37-712 Cold Bay 5 45.45% 2 18.18% 0 0.00% 11
37-713 Crooked Creek 9 75.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12
37-714 Dillingham 382 67.73% 122 21.63% 1 0.18% 564
37-716 Egegik 1 25.00% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 14 43.75% 11 34.38% 0 0.00% 32
37-719 Goodnews Bay 40 83.33% 5 10.42% 0 0.00% 48
37-720 King Cove 65 60.75% 32 29.91% 0 0.00% 107
37-722 King Salmon 47 48.96% 43 44.79% 0 0.00% 96
37-724 Koliganek 42 75.00% 9 16.07% 0 0.00% 56
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 39 41.49% 42 44.68% 2 2.13% 94
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 45 78.95% 8 14.04% 0 0.00% 57
37-730 Levelock 14 93.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15
37-731 Lower Kalskag 33 68.75% 5 10.42% 0 0.00% 48
37-732 Manokotak 59 79.73% 7 9.46% 0 0.00% 74
37-734 Naknek 69 54.33% 46 36.22% 0 0.00% 127
37-736 New Stuyahok 123 90.44% 7 5.15% 0 0.00% 136
37-738 Nondalton 20 54.05% 6 16.22% 0 0.00% 37
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 50.00% 3 37.50% 0 0.00% 8
37-742 Port Heiden 16 69.57% 2 8.70% 0 0.00% 23
37-744 Sand Point 41 46.07% 33 37.08% 0 0.00% 89
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666
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37-746 Sleetmute 1 3.85% 0 0.00%
37-748 South Naknek 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-750 St. George Island 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-752 St. Paul Island 9 9.57% 2 2.13%
37-754 Togiak 4 3.33% 2 1.67%
37-756 Tyonek 4 16.00% 0 0.00%
37-758 Upper Kalskag 2 4.44% 0 0.00%
District 37 - Absentee 62 8.31% 25 3.35%
District 37 - Early Voting 5 7.14% 0 0.00%
District 37  - Question 6 6.98% 3 3.49%

State of Alaska - Total 283 8.02% 122 3.46%
State - Total 283 8.02% 122 3.46%
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37-746 Sleetmute 24 92.31% 1 3.85% 0 0.00% 26
37-748 South Naknek 16 88.89% 2 11.11% 0 0.00% 18
37-750 St. George Island 8 88.89% 0 0.00% 1 11.11% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 76 80.85% 7 7.45% 0 0.00% 94
37-754 Togiak 91 75.83% 23 19.17% 0 0.00% 120
37-756 Tyonek 20 80.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 25
37-758 Upper Kalskag 39 86.67% 4 8.89% 0 0.00% 45
District 37 - Absentee 445 59.65% 194 26.01% 20 2.68% 746
District 37 - Early Voting 37 52.86% 23 32.86% 5 7.14% 70
District 37  - Question 46 53.49% 27 31.40% 4 4.65% 86

State of Alaska - Total 2,248 63.72% 841 23.84% 34 0.96% 3,528
State - Total 2,248 63.72% 841 23.84% 34 0.96% 3,528
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U.S. Representative    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 10 24.39% 3 7.32%
37-702 Aleknagik 6 12.77% 1 2.13%
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 2 10.00% 0 0.00%
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 78 19.02% 9 2.20%
37-707 Aniak 5 5.81% 2 2.33%
37-708 Chignik 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-709 Chuathbaluk 3 15.79% 0 0.00%
37-710 Clark's Point 0 0.00% 1 10.00%
37-712 Cold Bay 2 14.29% 1 7.14%
37-713 Crooked Creek 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-714 Dillingham 80 14.36% 10 1.80%
37-716 Egegik 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-718 Ekwok 2 6.45% 1 3.23%
37-719 Goodnews Bay 4 8.33% 0 0.00%
37-720 King Cove 28 25.93% 4 3.70%
37-722 King Salmon 17 17.53% 0 0.00%
37-724 Koliganek 5 9.62% 0 0.00%
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 22 23.40% 1 1.06%
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 7 12.50% 1 1.79%
37-730 Levelock 1 7.14% 0 0.00%
37-731 Lower Kalskag 4 8.51% 0 0.00%
37-732 Manokotak 10 13.51% 0 0.00%
37-734 Naknek 22 17.74% 3 2.42%
37-736 New Stuyahok 7 5.15% 1 0.74%
37-738 Nondalton 8 21.05% 1 2.63%
37-740 Pedro Bay 5 62.50% 0 0.00%
37-742 Port Heiden 3 13.04% 0 0.00%
37-744 Sand Point 40 43.48% 2 2.17%
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37-700 Akutan 11 26.83% 17 41.46% 0 0.00% 41
37-702 Aleknagik 7 14.89% 33 70.21% 0 0.00% 47
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 6 30.00% 12 60.00% 0 0.00% 20
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 129 31.46% 193 47.07% 1 0.24% 410
37-707 Aniak 14 16.28% 65 75.58% 0 0.00% 86
37-708 Chignik 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 0 0.00% 10
37-709 Chuathbaluk 3 15.79% 13 68.42% 0 0.00% 19
37-710 Clark's Point 2 20.00% 7 70.00% 0 0.00% 10
37-712 Cold Bay 5 35.71% 6 42.86% 0 0.00% 14
37-713 Crooked Creek 1 9.09% 10 90.91% 0 0.00% 11
37-714 Dillingham 78 14.00% 389 69.84% 0 0.00% 557
37-716 Egegik 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 5
37-718 Ekwok 8 25.81% 20 64.52% 0 0.00% 31
37-719 Goodnews Bay 3 6.25% 41 85.42% 0 0.00% 48
37-720 King Cove 48 44.44% 28 25.93% 0 0.00% 108
37-722 King Salmon 34 35.05% 46 47.42% 0 0.00% 97
37-724 Koliganek 9 17.31% 38 73.08% 0 0.00% 52
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 14 14.89% 55 58.51% 2 2.13% 94
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 6 10.71% 42 75.00% 0 0.00% 56
37-730 Levelock 0 0.00% 13 92.86% 0 0.00% 14
37-731 Lower Kalskag 7 14.89% 36 76.60% 0 0.00% 47
37-732 Manokotak 8 10.81% 56 75.68% 0 0.00% 74
37-734 Naknek 35 28.23% 64 51.61% 0 0.00% 124
37-736 New Stuyahok 3 2.21% 125 91.91% 0 0.00% 136
37-738 Nondalton 2 5.26% 27 71.05% 0 0.00% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 0 0.00% 3 37.50% 0 0.00% 8
37-742 Port Heiden 7 30.43% 13 56.52% 0 0.00% 23
37-744 Sand Point 37 40.22% 13 14.13% 0 0.00% 92
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666
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37-746 Sleetmute 3 13.64% 2 9.09%
37-748 South Naknek 1 5.88% 0 0.00%
37-750 St. George Island 5 55.56% 0 0.00%
37-752 St. Paul Island 6 6.59% 1 1.10%
37-754 Togiak 13 10.40% 0 0.00%
37-756 Tyonek 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
37-758 Upper Kalskag 1 2.44% 0 0.00%
District 37 - Absentee 163 21.73% 6 0.80%
District 37 - Early Voting 11 15.28% 2 2.78%
District 37  - Question 17 19.10% 2 2.25%

State of Alaska - Total 591 16.83% 54 1.54%
State - Total 591 16.83% 54 1.54%
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37-746 Sleetmute 1 4.55% 15 68.18% 1 4.55% 22
37-748 South Naknek 1 5.88% 15 88.24% 0 0.00% 17
37-750 St. George Island 0 0.00% 3 33.33% 1 11.11% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 6 6.59% 78 85.71% 0 0.00% 91
37-754 Togiak 13 10.40% 99 79.20% 0 0.00% 125
37-756 Tyonek 1 4.17% 23 95.83% 0 0.00% 24
37-758 Upper Kalskag 4 9.76% 36 87.80% 0 0.00% 41
District 37 - Absentee 131 17.47% 432 57.60% 18 2.40% 750
District 37 - Early Voting 17 23.61% 40 55.56% 2 2.78% 72
District 37  - Question 19 21.35% 48 53.93% 3 3.37% 89

State of Alaska - Total 672 19.13% 2,167 61.70% 28 0.80% 3,512
State - Total 672 19.13% 2,167 61.70% 28 0.80% 3,512
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Governor / Lieutenant Governor    
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 25 59.52% 7 16.67%
37-702 Aleknagik 24 51.06% 8 17.02%
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 8 44.44% 2 11.11%
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 231 54.35% 81 19.06%
37-707 Aniak 43 46.24% 16 17.20%
37-708 Chignik 2 20.00% 7 70.00%
37-709 Chuathbaluk 9 45.00% 4 20.00%
37-710 Clark's Point 2 16.67% 3 25.00%
37-712 Cold Bay 2 14.29% 3 21.43%
37-713 Crooked Creek 3 25.00% 3 25.00%
37-714 Dillingham 195 34.51% 207 36.64%
37-716 Egegik 2 40.00% 1 20.00%
37-718 Ekwok 16 51.61% 7 22.58%
37-719 Goodnews Bay 24 52.17% 9 19.57%
37-720 King Cove 57 52.78% 17 15.74%
37-722 King Salmon 52 52.53% 19 19.19%
37-724 Koliganek 23 44.23% 22 42.31%
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 54 55.67% 16 16.49%
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 27 46.55% 15 25.86%
37-730 Levelock 3 20.00% 8 53.33%
37-731 Lower Kalskag 29 63.04% 5 10.87%
37-732 Manokotak 37 49.33% 15 20.00%
37-734 Naknek 55 42.97% 30 23.44%
37-736 New Stuyahok 47 34.31% 42 30.66%
37-738 Nondalton 12 31.58% 11 28.95%
37-740 Pedro Bay 5 62.50% 3 37.50%
37-742 Port Heiden 9 39.13% 5 21.74%
37-744 Sand Point 41 44.57% 11 11.96%
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37-700 Akutan 0 0.00% 10 23.81% 0 0.00% 42
37-702 Aleknagik 1 2.13% 14 29.79% 0 0.00% 47
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 1 5.56% 7 38.89% 0 0.00% 18
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 21 4.94% 92 21.65% 0 0.00% 425
37-707 Aniak 2 2.15% 32 34.41% 0 0.00% 93
37-708 Chignik 0 0.00% 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 10
37-709 Chuathbaluk 0 0.00% 7 35.00% 0 0.00% 20
37-710 Clark's Point 0 0.00% 7 58.33% 0 0.00% 12
37-712 Cold Bay 1 7.14% 8 57.14% 0 0.00% 14
37-713 Crooked Creek 1 8.33% 5 41.67% 0 0.00% 12
37-714 Dillingham 30 5.31% 133 23.54% 0 0.00% 565
37-716 Egegik 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 5
37-718 Ekwok 1 3.23% 7 22.58% 0 0.00% 31
37-719 Goodnews Bay 2 4.35% 11 23.91% 0 0.00% 46
37-720 King Cove 4 3.70% 30 27.78% 0 0.00% 108
37-722 King Salmon 4 4.04% 24 24.24% 0 0.00% 99
37-724 Koliganek 1 1.92% 6 11.54% 0 0.00% 52
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 12 12.37% 13 13.40% 2 2.06% 97
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 3 5.17% 13 22.41% 0 0.00% 58
37-730 Levelock 0 0.00% 4 26.67% 0 0.00% 15
37-731 Lower Kalskag 1 2.17% 10 21.74% 1 2.17% 46
37-732 Manokotak 4 5.33% 19 25.33% 0 0.00% 75
37-734 Naknek 7 5.47% 35 27.34% 1 0.78% 128
37-736 New Stuyahok 3 2.19% 45 32.85% 0 0.00% 137
37-738 Nondalton 1 2.63% 14 36.84% 0 0.00% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8
37-742 Port Heiden 5 21.74% 4 17.39% 0 0.00% 23
37-744 Sand Point 8 8.70% 32 34.78% 0 0.00% 92
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666
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37-746 Sleetmute 9 36.00% 5 20.00%
37-748 South Naknek 13 68.42% 3 15.79%
37-750 St. George Island 6 66.67% 1 11.11%
37-752 St. Paul Island 26 29.55% 27 30.68%
37-754 Togiak 67 54.03% 23 18.55%
37-756 Tyonek 9 39.13% 9 39.13%
37-758 Upper Kalskag 29 64.44% 3 6.67%
District 37 - Absentee 297 39.71% 211 28.21%
District 37 - Early Voting 36 49.32% 15 20.55%
District 37  - Question 45 51.72% 15 17.24%

State of Alaska - Total 1,574 44.25% 889 24.99%
State - Total 1,574 44.25% 889 24.99%
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37-746 Sleetmute 1 4.00% 10 40.00% 0 0.00% 25
37-748 South Naknek 0 0.00% 3 15.79% 0 0.00% 19
37-750 St. George Island 0 0.00% 1 11.11% 1 11.11% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 4 4.55% 31 35.23% 0 0.00% 88
37-754 Togiak 3 2.42% 31 25.00% 0 0.00% 124
37-756 Tyonek 1 4.35% 4 17.39% 0 0.00% 23
37-758 Upper Kalskag 0 0.00% 13 28.89% 0 0.00% 45
District 37 - Absentee 27 3.61% 211 28.21% 2 0.27% 748
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 22 30.14% 0 0.00% 73
District 37  - Question 2 2.30% 25 28.74% 0 0.00% 87

State of Alaska - Total 151 4.25% 936 26.31% 7 0.20% 3,557
State - Total 151 4.25% 936 26.31% 7 0.20% 3,557
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Senate District S    

Precinct Tim
es
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445

Precinct Ho
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 26 70.27% 11 29.73%
37-702 Aleknagik 37 78.72% 10 21.28%
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 10 55.56% 8 44.44%
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 218 55.75% 173 44.25%
37-707 Aniak 61 64.89% 33 35.11%
37-708 Chignik 4 40.00% 6 60.00%
37-709 Chuathbaluk 11 55.00% 9 45.00%
37-710 Clark's Point 11 100.00% 0 0.00%
37-712 Cold Bay 5 50.00% 5 50.00%
37-713 Crooked Creek 11 91.67% 1 8.33%
37-714 Dillingham 342 63.93% 191 35.70%
37-716 Egegik 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
37-718 Ekwok 16 55.17% 13 44.83%
37-719 Goodnews Bay 34 69.39% 15 30.61%
37-720 King Cove 57 55.34% 46 44.66%
37-722 King Salmon 52 53.61% 45 46.39%
37-724 Koliganek 47 87.04% 7 12.96%
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 53 56.99% 38 40.86%
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 31 55.36% 25 44.64%
37-730 Levelock 13 92.86% 1 7.14%
37-731 Lower Kalskag 40 80.00% 10 20.00%
37-732 Manokotak 62 81.58% 14 18.42%
37-734 Naknek 75 60.98% 48 39.02%
37-736 New Stuyahok 120 87.59% 17 12.41%
37-738 Nondalton 26 66.67% 13 33.33%
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37%
37-744 Sand Point 53 58.89% 37 41.11%
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 0 0.00% 37
37-702 Aleknagik 0 0.00% 47
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 0 0.00% 18
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 0 0.00% 391
37-707 Aniak 0 0.00% 94
37-708 Chignik 0 0.00% 10
37-709 Chuathbaluk 0 0.00% 20
37-710 Clark's Point 0 0.00% 11
37-712 Cold Bay 0 0.00% 10
37-713 Crooked Creek 0 0.00% 12
37-714 Dillingham 2 0.37% 535
37-716 Egegik 0 0.00% 5
37-718 Ekwok 0 0.00% 29
37-719 Goodnews Bay 0 0.00% 49
37-720 King Cove 0 0.00% 103
37-722 King Salmon 0 0.00% 97
37-724 Koliganek 0 0.00% 54
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 2 2.15% 93
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 0 0.00% 56
37-730 Levelock 0 0.00% 14
37-731 Lower Kalskag 0 0.00% 50
37-732 Manokotak 0 0.00% 76
37-734 Naknek 0 0.00% 123
37-736 New Stuyahok 0 0.00% 137
37-738 Nondalton 0 0.00% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 0 0.00% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 0 0.00% 19
37-744 Sand Point 0 0.00% 90
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666

Precinct Ho
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37-746 Sleetmute 15 62.50% 7 29.17%
37-748 South Naknek 16 84.21% 3 15.79%
37-750 St. George Island 8 88.89% 0 0.00%
37-752 St. Paul Island 69 78.41% 19 21.59%
37-754 Togiak 99 78.57% 27 21.43%
37-756 Tyonek 14 66.67% 7 33.33%
37-758 Upper Kalskag 31 65.96% 16 34.04%
District 37 - Absentee 434 64.68% 235 35.02%
District 37 - Early Voting 45 65.22% 24 34.78%
District 37  - Question 20 64.52% 11 35.48%

State of Alaska - Total 2,183 65.54% 1,139 34.19%
State - Total 2,183 65.54% 1,139 34.19%
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37-746 Sleetmute 2 8.33% 24
37-748 South Naknek 0 0.00% 19
37-750 St. George Island 1 11.11% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 0 0.00% 88
37-754 Togiak 0 0.00% 126
37-756 Tyonek 0 0.00% 21
37-758 Upper Kalskag 0 0.00% 47
District 37 - Absentee 2 0.30% 671
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 69
District 37  - Question 0 0.00% 31

State of Alaska - Total 9 0.27% 3,331
State - Total 9 0.27% 3,331
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House District 37    

Precinct Tim
es
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445

Precinct Ed
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 40
37-702 Aleknagik 39 97.50% 1 2.50% 40
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 325 97.01% 10 2.99% 335
37-707 Aniak 83 96.51% 3 3.49% 86
37-708 Chignik 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7
37-709 Chuathbaluk 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15
37-710 Clark's Point 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 11
37-712 Cold Bay 10 90.91% 1 9.09% 11
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 100.00% 0 0.00% 12
37-714 Dillingham 452 94.36% 27 5.64% 479
37-716 Egegik 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 27 96.43% 1 3.57% 28
37-719 Goodnews Bay 43 97.73% 1 2.27% 44
37-720 King Cove 89 97.80% 2 2.20% 91
37-722 King Salmon 82 96.47% 3 3.53% 85
37-724 Koliganek 49 98.00% 1 2.00% 50
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 77 91.67% 7 8.33% 84
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 50 100.00% 0 0.00% 50
37-730 Levelock 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15
37-731 Lower Kalskag 43 97.73% 1 2.27% 44
37-732 Manokotak 71 98.61% 1 1.39% 72
37-734 Naknek 109 97.32% 3 2.68% 112
37-736 New Stuyahok 120 98.36% 2 1.64% 122
37-738 Nondalton 37 100.00% 0 0.00% 37
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 8
37-742 Port Heiden 20 90.91% 2 9.09% 22
37-744 Sand Point 78 92.86% 6 7.14% 84
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666
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37-746 Sleetmute 21 91.30% 2 8.70% 23
37-748 South Naknek 17 94.44% 1 5.56% 18
37-750 St. George Island 8 88.89% 1 11.11% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 80 98.77% 1 1.23% 81
37-754 Togiak 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 112
37-756 Tyonek 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 20
37-758 Upper Kalskag 35 100.00% 0 0.00% 35
District 37 - Absentee 575 97.29% 16 2.71% 591
District 37 - Early Voting 61 96.83% 2 3.17% 63
District 37  - Question 23 100.00% 0 0.00% 23

State of Alaska - Total 2,883 96.81% 95 3.19% 2,978
State - Total 2,883 96.81% 95 3.19% 2,978
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BM#1 Constitutional Convention    

Precinct Tim
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 19 52.78% 17 47.22% 36
37-702 Aleknagik 11 25.58% 32 74.42% 43
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 5 29.41% 12 70.59% 17
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 156 41.16% 223 58.84% 379
37-707 Aniak 28 31.11% 62 68.89% 90
37-708 Chignik 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 10
37-709 Chuathbaluk 11 52.38% 10 47.62% 21
37-710 Clark's Point 1 8.33% 11 91.67% 12
37-712 Cold Bay 4 30.77% 9 69.23% 13
37-713 Crooked Creek 8 66.67% 4 33.33% 12
37-714 Dillingham 141 25.97% 402 74.03% 543
37-716 Egegik 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 5
37-718 Ekwok 12 37.50% 20 62.50% 32
37-719 Goodnews Bay 15 30.61% 34 69.39% 49
37-720 King Cove 37 39.36% 57 60.64% 94
37-722 King Salmon 27 28.72% 67 71.28% 94
37-724 Koliganek 6 11.76% 45 88.24% 51
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 23 24.47% 71 75.53% 94
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 12 24.00% 38 76.00% 50
37-730 Levelock 4 28.57% 10 71.43% 14
37-731 Lower Kalskag 6 12.24% 43 87.76% 49
37-732 Manokotak 29 37.66% 48 62.34% 77
37-734 Naknek 37 29.60% 88 70.40% 125
37-736 New Stuyahok 53 37.06% 90 62.94% 143
37-738 Nondalton 10 26.32% 28 73.68% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 2 28.57% 5 71.43% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 45.45% 12 54.55% 22
37-744 Sand Point 26 30.23% 60 69.77% 86
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

37-746 Sleetmute 12 46.15% 14 53.85% 26
37-748 South Naknek 6 33.33% 12 66.67% 18
37-750 St. George Island 6 66.67% 3 33.33% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 26 28.57% 65 71.43% 91
37-754 Togiak 38 30.65% 86 69.35% 124
37-756 Tyonek 6 25.00% 18 75.00% 24
37-758 Upper Kalskag 18 38.30% 29 61.70% 47
District 37 - Absentee 170 24.25% 531 75.75% 701
District 37 - Early Voting 23 33.33% 46 66.67% 69
District 37  - Question 34 43.04% 45 56.96% 79

State of Alaska - Total 1,034 30.47% 2,360 69.53% 3,394
State - Total 1,034 30.47% 2,360 69.53% 3,394
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Court of Appeals - Harbison    
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State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
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ot
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 25 83.33% 5 16.67% 30
37-702 Aleknagik 19 57.58% 14 42.42% 33
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 12 80.00% 3 20.00% 15
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 192 69.31% 85 30.69% 277
37-707 Aniak 47 54.65% 39 45.35% 86
37-708 Chignik 4 40.00% 6 60.00% 10
37-709 Chuathbaluk 11 52.38% 10 47.62% 21
37-710 Clark's Point 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 8
37-712 Cold Bay 5 62.50% 3 37.50% 8
37-713 Crooked Creek 7 58.33% 5 41.67% 12
37-714 Dillingham 286 66.20% 146 33.80% 432
37-716 Egegik 1 25.00% 3 75.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 15 62.50% 9 37.50% 24
37-719 Goodnews Bay 25 51.02% 24 48.98% 49
37-720 King Cove 40 48.19% 43 51.81% 83
37-722 King Salmon 43 58.90% 30 41.10% 73
37-724 Koliganek 25 69.44% 11 30.56% 36
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 46 54.76% 38 45.24% 84
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 27 69.23% 12 30.77% 39
37-730 Levelock 13 92.86% 1 7.14% 14
37-731 Lower Kalskag 25 52.08% 23 47.92% 48
37-732 Manokotak 42 55.26% 34 44.74% 76
37-734 Naknek 59 60.20% 39 39.80% 98
37-736 New Stuyahok 78 55.71% 62 44.29% 140
37-738 Nondalton 21 53.85% 18 46.15% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 19
37-744 Sand Point 52 66.67% 26 33.33% 78
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37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 759 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 89 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,680 10,666
State - Total 3,680 10,666

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

37-746 Sleetmute 19 76.00% 6 24.00% 25
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 61 71.76% 24 28.24% 85
37-754 Togiak 75 61.48% 47 38.52% 122
37-756 Tyonek 14 63.64% 8 36.36% 22
37-758 Upper Kalskag 26 57.78% 19 42.22% 45
District 37 - Absentee 359 65.63% 188 34.37% 547
District 37 - Early Voting 42 66.67% 21 33.33% 63
District 37  - Question 45 72.58% 17 27.42% 62

State of Alaska - Total 1,796 63.33% 1,040 36.67% 2,836
State - Total 1,796 63.33% 1,040 36.67% 2,836
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Superior Court JD3 - Cagle    
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 20 76.92% 6 23.08% 26
37-702 Aleknagik 21 61.76% 13 38.24% 34
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 185 69.29% 82 30.71% 267
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-712 Cold Bay 2 28.57% 5 71.43% 7
37-714 Dillingham 270 64.44% 149 35.56% 419
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 15 62.50% 9 37.50% 24
37-720 King Cove 43 52.44% 39 47.56% 82
37-722 King Salmon 40 56.34% 31 43.66% 71
37-724 Koliganek 22 62.86% 13 37.14% 35
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 40 47.62% 44 52.38% 84
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 23 58.97% 16 41.03% 39
37-730 Levelock 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 43 58.11% 31 41.89% 74
37-734 Naknek 56 57.73% 41 42.27% 97
37-736 New Stuyahok 78 54.55% 65 45.45% 143
37-738 Nondalton 18 46.15% 21 53.85% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
37-744 Sand Point 47 61.84% 29 38.16% 76
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 66.67% 3 33.33% 9
37-752 St. Paul Island 54 63.53% 31 36.47% 85
37-754 Togiak 71 57.72% 52 42.28% 123
37-756 Tyonek 9 47.37% 10 52.63% 19
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 319 61.35% 201 38.65% 520
District 37 - Early Voting 38 61.29% 24 38.71% 62
District 37  - Question 33 70.21% 14 29.79% 47

State of Alaska - Total 1,514 61.20% 960 38.80% 2,474
State - Total 1,514 61.20% 960 38.80% 2,474
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Superior Court JD3 - Easter    
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State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 17 70.83% 7 29.17% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 18 58.06% 13 41.94% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 14 87.50% 2 12.50% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 191 72.35% 73 27.65% 264
37-708 Chignik 7 70.00% 3 30.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-712 Cold Bay 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 8
37-714 Dillingham 280 67.80% 133 32.20% 413
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 16 64.00% 9 36.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 41 51.25% 39 48.75% 80
37-722 King Salmon 42 59.15% 29 40.85% 71
37-724 Koliganek 27 77.14% 8 22.86% 35
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 44 53.01% 39 46.99% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 57.89% 16 42.11% 38
37-730 Levelock 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 45 60.00% 30 40.00% 75
37-734 Naknek 55 56.12% 43 43.88% 98
37-736 New Stuyahok 77 54.23% 65 45.77% 142
37-738 Nondalton 21 53.85% 18 46.15% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
37-744 Sand Point 47 61.04% 30 38.96% 77
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 7 87.50% 1 12.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 62 72.09% 24 27.91% 86
37-754 Togiak 67 54.47% 56 45.53% 123
37-756 Tyonek 12 60.00% 8 40.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 343 66.34% 174 33.66% 517
District 37 - Early Voting 41 66.13% 21 33.87% 62
District 37  - Question 32 68.09% 15 31.91% 47

State of Alaska - Total 1,574 64.04% 884 35.96% 2,458
State - Total 1,574 64.04% 884 35.96% 2,458
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Superior Court JD3 - Gandbhir    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 17 68.00% 8 32.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 18 58.06% 13 41.94% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 12 80.00% 3 20.00% 15
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 180 67.67% 86 32.33% 266
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-712 Cold Bay 3 37.50% 5 62.50% 8
37-714 Dillingham 267 64.96% 144 35.04% 411
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 11 47.83% 12 52.17% 23
37-720 King Cove 43 52.44% 39 47.56% 82
37-722 King Salmon 39 54.93% 32 45.07% 71
37-724 Koliganek 21 60.00% 14 40.00% 35
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 40 48.19% 43 51.81% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 61.11% 14 38.89% 36
37-730 Levelock 9 60.00% 6 40.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 41 55.41% 33 44.59% 74
37-734 Naknek 52 53.61% 45 46.39% 97
37-736 New Stuyahok 64 45.07% 78 54.93% 142
37-738 Nondalton 19 48.72% 20 51.28% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 55.56% 8 44.44% 18
37-744 Sand Point 47 61.84% 29 38.16% 76
37-748 South Naknek 8 61.54% 5 38.46% 13
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 52 61.18% 33 38.82% 85
37-754 Togiak 65 53.28% 57 46.72% 122
37-756 Tyonek 11 57.89% 8 42.11% 19
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 325 63.11% 190 36.89% 515
District 37 - Early Voting 35 56.45% 27 43.55% 62
District 37  - Question 33 70.21% 14 29.79% 47

State of Alaska - Total 1,465 59.89% 981 40.11% 2,446
State - Total 1,465 59.89% 981 40.11% 2,446
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Superior Court JD3 - Garton    

Precinct Tim
es
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as

t

Re
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ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 19 79.17% 5 20.83% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 18 60.00% 12 40.00% 30
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 181 68.56% 83 31.44% 264
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-712 Cold Bay 5 62.50% 3 37.50% 8
37-714 Dillingham 271 65.94% 140 34.06% 411
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 16 64.00% 9 36.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 40 48.78% 42 51.22% 82
37-722 King Salmon 42 59.15% 29 40.85% 71
37-724 Koliganek 22 62.86% 13 37.14% 35
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 40 48.19% 43 51.81% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 21 58.33% 15 41.67% 36
37-730 Levelock 10 66.67% 5 33.33% 15
37-732 Manokotak 44 58.67% 31 41.33% 75
37-734 Naknek 57 58.16% 41 41.84% 98
37-736 New Stuyahok 82 58.16% 59 41.84% 141
37-738 Nondalton 22 56.41% 17 43.59% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 9 50.00% 9 50.00% 18
37-744 Sand Point 46 59.74% 31 40.26% 77
37-748 South Naknek 9 64.29% 5 35.71% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 57 66.28% 29 33.72% 86
37-754 Togiak 61 50.41% 60 49.59% 121
37-756 Tyonek 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 31 of 67



Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 330 63.71% 188 36.29% 518
District 37 - Early Voting 39 61.90% 24 38.10% 63
District 37  - Question 34 72.34% 13 27.66% 47

State of Alaska - Total 1,519 61.95% 933 38.05% 2,452
State - Total 1,519 61.95% 933 38.05% 2,452
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Superior Court JD3 - Gist    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 16 66.67% 8 33.33% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 19 61.29% 12 38.71% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 174 66.92% 86 33.08% 260
37-708 Chignik 7 70.00% 3 30.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 269 66.09% 138 33.91% 407
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 15 60.00% 10 40.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 41 50.00% 41 50.00% 82
37-722 King Salmon 38 53.52% 33 46.48% 71
37-724 Koliganek 24 68.57% 11 31.43% 35
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 40 48.19% 43 51.81% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 61.11% 14 38.89% 36
37-730 Levelock 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 42 56.00% 33 44.00% 75
37-734 Naknek 52 53.61% 45 46.39% 97
37-736 New Stuyahok 68 48.23% 73 51.77% 141
37-738 Nondalton 21 53.85% 18 46.15% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 9 50.00% 9 50.00% 18
37-744 Sand Point 42 55.26% 34 44.74% 76
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 53 61.63% 33 38.37% 86
37-754 Togiak 65 53.28% 57 46.72% 122
37-756 Tyonek 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 325 63.23% 189 36.77% 514
District 37 - Early Voting 33 52.38% 30 47.62% 63
District 37  - Question 33 71.74% 13 28.26% 46

State of Alaska - Total 1,471 60.34% 967 39.66% 2,438
State - Total 1,471 60.34% 967 39.66% 2,438
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Superior Court JD3 - Joanis    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 19 76.00% 6 24.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 19 61.29% 12 38.71% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 178 67.94% 84 32.06% 262
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 264 64.55% 145 35.45% 409
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 15 62.50% 9 37.50% 24
37-720 King Cove 35 43.21% 46 56.79% 81
37-722 King Salmon 41 57.75% 30 42.25% 71
37-724 Koliganek 20 58.82% 14 41.18% 34
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 37 45.12% 45 54.88% 82
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 61.11% 14 38.89% 36
37-730 Levelock 10 66.67% 5 33.33% 15
37-732 Manokotak 38 50.67% 37 49.33% 75
37-734 Naknek 61 62.89% 36 37.11% 97
37-736 New Stuyahok 72 51.06% 69 48.94% 141
37-738 Nondalton 21 53.85% 18 46.15% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 8 44.44% 10 55.56% 18
37-744 Sand Point 41 53.95% 35 46.05% 76
37-748 South Naknek 9 64.29% 5 35.71% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 56 65.12% 30 34.88% 86
37-754 Togiak 65 53.72% 56 46.28% 121
37-756 Tyonek 11 55.00% 9 45.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 323 63.09% 189 36.91% 512
District 37 - Early Voting 40 63.49% 23 36.51% 63
District 37  - Question 30 68.18% 14 31.82% 44

State of Alaska - Total 1,473 60.52% 961 39.48% 2,434
State - Total 1,473 60.52% 961 39.48% 2,434
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Superior Court JD3 - Kristiansen    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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re

d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 19 76.00% 6 24.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 19 59.38% 13 40.63% 32
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 14 87.50% 2 12.50% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 184 69.43% 81 30.57% 265
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 8
37-714 Dillingham 278 67.80% 132 32.20% 410
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 17 68.00% 8 32.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 46 55.42% 37 44.58% 83
37-722 King Salmon 38 54.29% 32 45.71% 70
37-724 Koliganek 26 74.29% 9 25.71% 35
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 43 52.44% 39 47.56% 82
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 23 63.89% 13 36.11% 36
37-730 Levelock 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 46 61.33% 29 38.67% 75
37-734 Naknek 60 61.22% 38 38.78% 98
37-736 New Stuyahok 69 49.29% 71 50.71% 140
37-738 Nondalton 17 44.74% 21 55.26% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 11 57.89% 8 42.11% 19
37-744 Sand Point 48 62.34% 29 37.66% 77
37-748 South Naknek 9 64.29% 5 35.71% 14
37-750 St. George Island 7 87.50% 1 12.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 60 69.77% 26 30.23% 86
37-754 Togiak 78 63.41% 45 36.59% 123
37-756 Tyonek 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 19
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 322 62.40% 194 37.60% 516
District 37 - Early Voting 36 57.14% 27 42.86% 63
District 37  - Question 30 66.67% 15 33.33% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,543 62.98% 907 37.02% 2,450
State - Total 1,543 62.98% 907 37.02% 2,450
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Superior Court JD3 - Matthews    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 16 66.67% 8 33.33% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 20 64.52% 11 35.48% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 192 73.00% 71 27.00% 263
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 270 65.53% 142 34.47% 412
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 16 69.57% 7 30.43% 23
37-720 King Cove 43 54.43% 36 45.57% 79
37-722 King Salmon 39 57.35% 29 42.65% 68
37-724 Koliganek 21 65.63% 11 34.38% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 43 51.19% 41 48.81% 84
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 62.86% 13 37.14% 35
37-730 Levelock 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 40 53.33% 35 46.67% 75
37-734 Naknek 52 54.17% 44 45.83% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 77 55.00% 63 45.00% 140
37-738 Nondalton 21 53.85% 18 46.15% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 2 28.57% 5 71.43% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
37-744 Sand Point 43 57.33% 32 42.67% 75
37-748 South Naknek 9 60.00% 6 40.00% 15
37-750 St. George Island 5 62.50% 3 37.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 57 66.28% 29 33.72% 86
37-754 Togiak 78 63.93% 44 36.07% 122
37-756 Tyonek 13 65.00% 7 35.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 326 63.55% 187 36.45% 513
District 37 - Early Voting 39 60.94% 25 39.06% 64
District 37  - Question 30 65.22% 16 34.78% 46

State of Alaska - Total 1,523 62.57% 911 37.43% 2,434
State - Total 1,523 62.57% 911 37.43% 2,434
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Superior Court JD3 - Peterson    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 19 76.00% 6 24.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 20 64.52% 11 35.48% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 179 69.38% 79 30.62% 258
37-708 Chignik 7 70.00% 3 30.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7
37-714 Dillingham 267 65.44% 141 34.56% 408
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 13 54.17% 11 45.83% 24
37-720 King Cove 39 48.15% 42 51.85% 81
37-722 King Salmon 39 58.21% 28 41.79% 67
37-724 Koliganek 20 60.61% 13 39.39% 33
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 48 58.54% 34 41.46% 82
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 23 62.16% 14 37.84% 37
37-730 Levelock 12 80.00% 3 20.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 46 61.33% 29 38.67% 75
37-734 Naknek 58 60.42% 38 39.58% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 80 56.74% 61 43.26% 141
37-738 Nondalton 22 56.41% 17 43.59% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 9 47.37% 10 52.63% 19
37-744 Sand Point 44 59.46% 30 40.54% 74
37-748 South Naknek 9 64.29% 5 35.71% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 55 65.48% 29 34.52% 84
37-754 Togiak 81 65.85% 42 34.15% 123
37-756 Tyonek 13 68.42% 6 31.58% 19

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 41 of 67
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 328 64.31% 182 35.69% 510
District 37 - Early Voting 41 65.08% 22 34.92% 63
District 37  - Question 31 68.89% 14 31.11% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,536 63.44% 885 36.56% 2,421
State - Total 1,536 63.44% 885 36.56% 2,421

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 42 of 67



Superior Court JD3 - Ramgren    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 19 76.00% 6 24.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 22 68.75% 10 31.25% 32
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 12 75.00% 4 25.00% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 174 67.70% 83 32.30% 257
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 251 62.28% 152 37.72% 403
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 15 62.50% 9 37.50% 24
37-720 King Cove 37 47.44% 41 52.56% 78
37-722 King Salmon 39 58.21% 28 41.79% 67
37-724 Koliganek 19 61.29% 12 38.71% 31
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 43 51.81% 40 48.19% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 20 55.56% 16 44.44% 36
37-730 Levelock 10 66.67% 5 33.33% 15
37-732 Manokotak 37 51.39% 35 48.61% 72
37-734 Naknek 49 52.13% 45 47.87% 94
37-736 New Stuyahok 60 43.17% 79 56.83% 139
37-738 Nondalton 22 56.41% 17 43.59% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 9 47.37% 10 52.63% 19
37-744 Sand Point 41 55.41% 33 44.59% 74
37-748 South Naknek 9 64.29% 5 35.71% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 55 65.48% 29 34.52% 84
37-754 Togiak 65 54.17% 55 45.83% 120
37-756 Tyonek 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 19

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 43 of 67
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 317 61.91% 195 38.09% 512
District 37 - Early Voting 38 60.32% 25 39.68% 63
District 37  - Question 30 66.67% 15 33.33% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,428 59.43% 975 40.57% 2,403
State - Total 1,428 59.43% 975 40.57% 2,403

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 44 of 67



Superior Court JD3 - Saxby    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 18 75.00% 6 25.00% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 19 59.38% 13 40.63% 32
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 172 66.41% 87 33.59% 259
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 257 62.84% 152 37.16% 409
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 12 50.00% 12 50.00% 24
37-720 King Cove 37 46.25% 43 53.75% 80
37-722 King Salmon 35 52.24% 32 47.76% 67
37-724 Koliganek 17 53.13% 15 46.88% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 38 45.78% 45 54.22% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 23 65.71% 12 34.29% 35
37-730 Levelock 9 60.00% 6 40.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 44 60.27% 29 39.73% 73
37-734 Naknek 51 54.26% 43 45.74% 94
37-736 New Stuyahok 70 50.36% 69 49.64% 139
37-738 Nondalton 20 51.28% 19 48.72% 39
37-740 Pedro Bay 2 28.57% 5 71.43% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
37-744 Sand Point 42 56.76% 32 43.24% 74
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 54 63.53% 31 36.47% 85
37-754 Togiak 57 46.34% 66 53.66% 123
37-756 Tyonek 11 57.89% 8 42.11% 19

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 45 of 67
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 321 62.82% 190 37.18% 511
District 37 - Early Voting 36 58.06% 26 41.94% 62
District 37  - Question 27 60.00% 18 40.00% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,422 58.88% 993 41.12% 2,415
State - Total 1,422 58.88% 993 41.12% 2,415

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 46 of 67



Superior Court JD3 - Stohler    

Precinct Tim
es
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as

t

Re
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ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 16 64.00% 9 36.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 21 65.63% 11 34.38% 32
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 183 70.38% 77 29.62% 260
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 6
37-714 Dillingham 268 65.85% 139 34.15% 407
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 12 50.00% 12 50.00% 24
37-720 King Cove 38 47.50% 42 52.50% 80
37-722 King Salmon 36 53.73% 31 46.27% 67
37-724 Koliganek 20 62.50% 12 37.50% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 44 53.01% 39 46.99% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 62.86% 13 37.14% 35
37-730 Levelock 8 53.33% 7 46.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 37 50.00% 37 50.00% 74
37-734 Naknek 56 58.33% 40 41.67% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 84 60.87% 54 39.13% 138
37-738 Nondalton 20 52.63% 18 47.37% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 8 44.44% 10 55.56% 18
37-744 Sand Point 45 60.81% 29 39.19% 74
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 7 87.50% 1 12.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 55 65.48% 29 34.52% 84
37-754 Togiak 73 61.34% 46 38.66% 119
37-756 Tyonek 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 19
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 335 65.05% 180 34.95% 515
District 37 - Early Voting 40 64.52% 22 35.48% 62
District 37  - Question 33 71.74% 13 28.26% 46

State of Alaska - Total 1,513 62.68% 901 37.32% 2,414
State - Total 1,513 62.68% 901 37.32% 2,414

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 48 of 67



Superior Court JD3 - Wallace    

Precinct Tim
es
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as

t
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ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 21 84.00% 4 16.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 19 59.38% 13 40.63% 32
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 175 68.09% 82 31.91% 257
37-708 Chignik 7 70.00% 3 30.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 6
37-714 Dillingham 263 63.99% 148 36.01% 411
37-716 Egegik 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 14 56.00% 11 44.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 45 56.25% 35 43.75% 80
37-722 King Salmon 38 55.88% 30 44.12% 68
37-724 Koliganek 20 62.50% 12 37.50% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 40 49.38% 41 50.62% 81
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 22 64.71% 12 35.29% 34
37-730 Levelock 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 42 56.76% 32 43.24% 74
37-734 Naknek 58 60.42% 38 39.58% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 75 52.82% 67 47.18% 142
37-738 Nondalton 20 54.05% 17 45.95% 37
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 55.56% 8 44.44% 18
37-744 Sand Point 42 59.15% 29 40.85% 71
37-748 South Naknek 8 61.54% 5 38.46% 13
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 57 67.06% 28 32.94% 85
37-754 Togiak 68 56.20% 53 43.80% 121
37-756 Tyonek 14 70.00% 6 30.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 335 65.43% 177 34.57% 512
District 37 - Early Voting 40 65.57% 21 34.43% 61
District 37  - Question 30 66.67% 15 33.33% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,503 62.31% 909 37.69% 2,412
State - Total 1,503 62.31% 909 37.69% 2,412

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 50 of 67



District Court JD3 - Chung    

Precinct Tim
es
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as

t
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re

d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 17 68.00% 8 32.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 18 54.55% 15 45.45% 33
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 14 87.50% 2 12.50% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 181 69.08% 81 30.92% 262
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 274 66.67% 137 33.33% 411
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 14 56.00% 11 44.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 42 51.22% 40 48.78% 82
37-722 King Salmon 39 56.52% 30 43.48% 69
37-724 Koliganek 20 62.50% 12 37.50% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 41 49.40% 42 50.60% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 25 75.76% 8 24.24% 33
37-730 Levelock 10 66.67% 5 33.33% 15
37-732 Manokotak 46 61.33% 29 38.67% 75
37-734 Naknek 56 58.95% 39 41.05% 95
37-736 New Stuyahok 84 59.15% 58 40.85% 142
37-738 Nondalton 22 57.89% 16 42.11% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 55.56% 8 44.44% 18
37-744 Sand Point 44 59.46% 30 40.54% 74
37-748 South Naknek 11 78.57% 3 21.43% 14
37-750 St. George Island 7 87.50% 1 12.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 57 67.06% 28 32.94% 85
37-754 Togiak 72 59.02% 50 40.98% 122
37-756 Tyonek 13 65.00% 7 35.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 347 67.12% 170 32.88% 517
District 37 - Early Voting 34 54.84% 28 45.16% 62
District 37  - Question 30 62.50% 18 37.50% 48

State of Alaska - Total 1,547 63.45% 891 36.55% 2,438
State - Total 1,547 63.45% 891 36.55% 2,438

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 52 of 67



District Court JD3 - Clark    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
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ste
re

d 
Vo
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 18 72.00% 7 28.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 19 59.38% 13 40.63% 32
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 186 71.54% 74 28.46% 260
37-708 Chignik 7 70.00% 3 30.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 8
37-714 Dillingham 272 66.67% 136 33.33% 408
37-716 Egegik 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 16 61.54% 10 38.46% 26
37-720 King Cove 38 46.91% 43 53.09% 81
37-722 King Salmon 41 59.42% 28 40.58% 69
37-724 Koliganek 17 53.13% 15 46.88% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 49 59.76% 33 40.24% 82
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 21 63.64% 12 36.36% 33
37-730 Levelock 12 80.00% 3 20.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 47 61.84% 29 38.16% 76
37-734 Naknek 56 58.95% 39 41.05% 95
37-736 New Stuyahok 78 56.12% 61 43.88% 139
37-738 Nondalton 17 45.95% 20 54.05% 37
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
37-744 Sand Point 47 64.38% 26 35.62% 73
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 5 62.50% 3 37.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 56 65.88% 29 34.12% 85
37-754 Togiak 77 63.11% 45 36.89% 122
37-756 Tyonek 13 68.42% 6 31.58% 19

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 53 of 67
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 328 64.06% 184 35.94% 512
District 37 - Early Voting 41 67.21% 20 32.79% 61
District 37  - Question 33 71.74% 13 28.26% 46

State of Alaska - Total 1,541 63.68% 879 36.32% 2,420
State - Total 1,541 63.68% 879 36.32% 2,420

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 54 of 67



District Court JD3 - Fallon    

Precinct Tim
es
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 16 66.67% 8 33.33% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 22 66.67% 11 33.33% 33
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 180 69.50% 79 30.50% 259
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-714 Dillingham 260 63.57% 149 36.43% 409
37-716 Egegik 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 12 50.00% 12 50.00% 24
37-720 King Cove 40 50.00% 40 50.00% 80
37-722 King Salmon 38 55.88% 30 44.12% 68
37-724 Koliganek 23 69.70% 10 30.30% 33
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 46 55.42% 37 44.58% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 20 62.50% 12 37.50% 32
37-730 Levelock 9 60.00% 6 40.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 39 52.70% 35 47.30% 74
37-734 Naknek 56 58.33% 40 41.67% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 73 52.14% 67 47.86% 140
37-738 Nondalton 21 55.26% 17 44.74% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 55.56% 8 44.44% 18
37-744 Sand Point 47 62.67% 28 37.33% 75
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 5 62.50% 3 37.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 51 60.71% 33 39.29% 84
37-754 Togiak 68 55.74% 54 44.26% 122
37-756 Tyonek 9 47.37% 10 52.63% 19
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Precinct Tim
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 325 63.48% 187 36.52% 512
District 37 - Early Voting 40 64.52% 22 35.48% 62
District 37  - Question 28 62.22% 17 37.78% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,483 61.36% 934 38.64% 2,417
State - Total 1,483 61.36% 934 38.64% 2,417

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 56 of 67



District Court JD3 - Jamgochian    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 18 75.00% 6 25.00% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 20 64.52% 11 35.48% 31
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 172 66.15% 88 33.85% 260
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-714 Dillingham 253 62.01% 155 37.99% 408
37-716 Egegik 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 4
37-718 Ekwok 13 52.00% 12 48.00% 25
37-720 King Cove 40 49.38% 41 50.62% 81
37-722 King Salmon 39 55.71% 31 44.29% 70
37-724 Koliganek 22 68.75% 10 31.25% 32
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 39 46.99% 44 53.01% 83
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 21 65.63% 11 34.38% 32
37-730 Levelock 8 53.33% 7 46.67% 15
37-732 Manokotak 38 50.67% 37 49.33% 75
37-734 Naknek 50 52.08% 46 47.92% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 68 48.23% 73 51.77% 141
37-738 Nondalton 23 60.53% 15 39.47% 38
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 55.56% 8 44.44% 18
37-744 Sand Point 40 54.05% 34 45.95% 74
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-752 St. Paul Island 51 60.00% 34 40.00% 85
37-754 Togiak 60 49.18% 62 50.82% 122
37-756 Tyonek 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 19
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 326 63.42% 188 36.58% 514
District 37 - Early Voting 37 59.68% 25 40.32% 62
District 37  - Question 29 64.44% 16 35.56% 45

State of Alaska - Total 1,435 59.27% 986 40.73% 2,421
State - Total 1,435 59.27% 986 40.73% 2,421
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District Court JD3 - Nesbett    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 20 80.00% 5 20.00% 25
37-702 Aleknagik 23 69.70% 10 30.30% 33
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 13 81.25% 3 18.75% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 183 71.48% 73 28.52% 256
37-708 Chignik 7 70.00% 3 30.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-712 Cold Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-714 Dillingham 261 64.93% 141 35.07% 402
37-716 Egegik 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 3
37-718 Ekwok 15 65.22% 8 34.78% 23
37-720 King Cove 40 50.00% 40 50.00% 80
37-722 King Salmon 41 56.94% 31 43.06% 72
37-724 Koliganek 22 70.97% 9 29.03% 31
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 43 54.43% 36 45.57% 79
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 21 70.00% 9 30.00% 30
37-730 Levelock 12 80.00% 3 20.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 39 54.17% 33 45.83% 72
37-734 Naknek 64 65.98% 33 34.02% 97
37-736 New Stuyahok 76 56.72% 58 43.28% 134
37-738 Nondalton 21 56.76% 16 43.24% 37
37-740 Pedro Bay 3 42.86% 4 57.14% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 10 52.63% 9 47.37% 19
37-744 Sand Point 43 56.58% 33 43.42% 76
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 6 75.00% 2 25.00% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 60 72.29% 23 27.71% 83
37-754 Togiak 73 62.39% 44 37.61% 117
37-756 Tyonek 13 65.00% 7 35.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 344 68.39% 159 31.61% 503
District 37 - Early Voting 39 65.00% 21 35.00% 60
District 37  - Question 31 67.39% 15 32.61% 46

State of Alaska - Total 1,542 64.74% 840 35.26% 2,382
State - Total 1,542 64.74% 840 35.26% 2,382

11/30/2022 2:12:13 PMPage: 60 of 67



District Court JD3 - Traini    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 48 554
37-702 Aleknagik 51 160
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 20 170
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 433 1,858
37-708 Chignik 10 228
37-710 Clark's Point 12 44
37-712 Cold Bay 14 78
37-714 Dillingham 577 1,765
37-716 Egegik 5 101
37-718 Ekwok 34 72
37-720 King Cove 112 362
37-722 King Salmon 101 367
37-724 Koliganek 57 110
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 100 219
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 60 164
37-730 Levelock 15 44
37-732 Manokotak 80 341
37-734 Naknek 132 424
37-736 New Stuyahok 148 307
37-738 Nondalton 40 291
37-740 Pedro Bay 8 32
37-742 Port Heiden 23 68
37-744 Sand Point 97 445
37-748 South Naknek 19 52
37-750 St. George Island 9 41
37-752 St. Paul Island 97 271
37-754 Togiak 128 614
37-756 Tyonek 25 390

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-700 Akutan 18 75.00% 6 25.00% 24
37-702 Aleknagik 18 60.00% 12 40.00% 30
37-704 Aleutians No. 1 14 87.50% 2 12.50% 16
37-706 Aleutians No. 2 180 70.59% 75 29.41% 255
37-708 Chignik 6 60.00% 4 40.00% 10
37-710 Clark's Point 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 6
37-712 Cold Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-714 Dillingham 263 65.75% 137 34.25% 400
37-716 Egegik 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 3
37-718 Ekwok 13 56.52% 10 43.48% 23
37-720 King Cove 43 53.75% 37 46.25% 80
37-722 King Salmon 39 55.71% 31 44.29% 70
37-724 Koliganek 21 67.74% 10 32.26% 31
37-726 Lake Iliamna No. 1 42 53.16% 37 46.84% 79
37-728 Lake Iliamna No. 2 21 72.41% 8 27.59% 29
37-730 Levelock 9 60.00% 6 40.00% 15
37-732 Manokotak 41 57.75% 30 42.25% 71
37-734 Naknek 57 59.38% 39 40.63% 96
37-736 New Stuyahok 69 51.11% 66 48.89% 135
37-738 Nondalton 19 51.35% 18 48.65% 37
37-740 Pedro Bay 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7
37-742 Port Heiden 11 61.11% 7 38.89% 18
37-744 Sand Point 42 56.00% 33 44.00% 75
37-748 South Naknek 10 71.43% 4 28.57% 14
37-750 St. George Island 7 87.50% 1 12.50% 8
37-752 St. Paul Island 55 67.07% 27 32.93% 82
37-754 Togiak 70 60.34% 46 39.66% 116
37-756 Tyonek 13 65.00% 7 35.00% 20
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District 37 - Absentee 734 0
District 37 - Early Voting 73 0
District 37  - Question 80 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,342 9,572
State - Total 3,342 9,572

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

District 37 - Absentee 328 65.47% 173 34.53% 501
District 37 - Early Voting 38 64.41% 21 35.59% 59
District 37  - Question 29 65.91% 15 34.09% 44

State of Alaska - Total 1,489 63.07% 872 36.93% 2,361
State - Total 1,489 63.07% 872 36.93% 2,361
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Superior Court JD4 - Bennett    

Precinct Tim
es
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 25 0
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0
District 37  - Question 9 0

State of Alaska - Total 338 1,094
State - Total 338 1,094

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 47 54.02% 40 45.98% 87
37-709 Chuathbaluk 12 57.14% 9 42.86% 21
37-713 Crooked Creek 7 58.33% 5 41.67% 12
37-719 Goodnews Bay 31 63.27% 18 36.73% 49
37-731 Lower Kalskag 28 58.33% 20 41.67% 48
37-746 Sleetmute 16 64.00% 9 36.00% 25
37-758 Upper Kalskag 20 45.45% 24 54.55% 44
District 37 - Absentee 14 70.00% 6 30.00% 20
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0 0
District 37  - Question 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7

State of Alaska - Total 180 57.51% 133 42.49% 313
State - Total 180 57.51% 133 42.49% 313
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Superior Court JD4 - Haas    

Precinct Tim
es
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d 
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rs

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 25 0
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0
District 37  - Question 9 0

State of Alaska - Total 338 1,094
State - Total 338 1,094

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 50 58.14% 36 41.86% 86
37-709 Chuathbaluk 12 57.14% 9 42.86% 21
37-713 Crooked Creek 9 75.00% 3 25.00% 12
37-719 Goodnews Bay 28 57.14% 21 42.86% 49
37-731 Lower Kalskag 27 56.25% 21 43.75% 48
37-746 Sleetmute 15 60.00% 10 40.00% 25
37-758 Upper Kalskag 22 48.89% 23 51.11% 45
District 37 - Absentee 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 19
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0 0
District 37  - Question 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7

State of Alaska - Total 180 57.69% 132 42.31% 312
State - Total 180 57.69% 132 42.31% 312
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Superior Court JD4 - Peterson    

Precinct Tim
es
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as
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d 
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State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 25 0
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0
District 37  - Question 9 0

State of Alaska - Total 338 1,094
State - Total 338 1,094

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 48 55.81% 38 44.19% 86
37-709 Chuathbaluk 11 52.38% 10 47.62% 21
37-713 Crooked Creek 8 66.67% 4 33.33% 12
37-719 Goodnews Bay 30 61.22% 19 38.78% 49
37-731 Lower Kalskag 26 54.17% 22 45.83% 48
37-746 Sleetmute 18 72.00% 7 28.00% 25
37-758 Upper Kalskag 26 57.78% 19 42.22% 45
District 37 - Absentee 13 65.00% 7 35.00% 20
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0 0
District 37  - Question 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 7

State of Alaska - Total 185 59.11% 128 40.89% 313
State - Total 185 59.11% 128 40.89% 313
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Superior Court JD4 - Temple    

Precinct Tim
es
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d 
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State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 25 0
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0
District 37  - Question 9 0

State of Alaska - Total 338 1,094
State - Total 338 1,094

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 48 55.81% 38 44.19% 86
37-709 Chuathbaluk 10 47.62% 11 52.38% 21
37-713 Crooked Creek 8 66.67% 4 33.33% 12
37-719 Goodnews Bay 29 60.42% 19 39.58% 48
37-731 Lower Kalskag 22 45.83% 26 54.17% 48
37-746 Sleetmute 17 68.00% 8 32.00% 25
37-758 Upper Kalskag 24 54.55% 20 45.45% 44
District 37 - Absentee 13 65.00% 7 35.00% 20
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0 0
District 37  - Question 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7

State of Alaska - Total 175 56.27% 136 43.73% 311
State - Total 175 56.27% 136 43.73% 311
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District Court JD4 - Seekins    

Precinct Tim
es
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State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 96 336
37-709 Chuathbaluk 21 53
37-713 Crooked Creek 12 71
37-719 Goodnews Bay 49 205
37-731 Lower Kalskag 51 179
37-746 Sleetmute 26 113
37-758 Upper Kalskag 49 137
District 37 - Absentee 25 0
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0
District 37  - Question 9 0

State of Alaska - Total 338 1,094
State - Total 338 1,094

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

37-707 Aniak 45 52.33% 41 47.67% 86
37-709 Chuathbaluk 11 52.38% 10 47.62% 21
37-713 Crooked Creek 7 58.33% 5 41.67% 12
37-719 Goodnews Bay 32 65.31% 17 34.69% 49
37-731 Lower Kalskag 30 62.50% 18 37.50% 48
37-746 Sleetmute 19 76.00% 6 24.00% 25
37-758 Upper Kalskag 26 56.52% 20 43.48% 46
District 37 - Absentee 14 70.00% 6 30.00% 20
District 37 - Early Voting 0 0 0
District 37  - Question 4 57.14% 3 42.86% 7

State of Alaska - Total 188 59.87% 126 40.13% 314
State - Total 188 59.87% 126 40.13% 314
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